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Alpine Ski Women’s Size Chart

Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

XX Large

CM

158-162

162-166

166-170

170-174

174-178

Inches

62-64

64-65.5

65.5-67

67-68.5

68.5-70

CM

82-86

86-90

90-96

96-102

102-110

32-34

34-35.5

35.5-38

38-40

40-43.5

CM

66-70

70-74

74-80

80-86

86-94

Inches

26-27.5

27.5-29

29-31.5

31.5-34

34-37

Hip

CM

90-94

94-98

98-104

104-110

110-118

35.5-37

37-38.5

38.5-41

41-43.5

43.5-46.5

Inseam

75-77

77-79

79-81

81-83

83-85

29.5-30.5

30.5-31

31-32

32-32.5

32.5-33.5

Note: measurements are in inches and centimeters

All measurements taken by the customer & subsequent size choices are the responsibility of the customer




