

Alpine Ski Women's Size Chart

		Small	Medium	Large	XLarge	XX Large
Height	СМ	158-162	162-166	166-170	170-174	174-178
	Inches	62-64	64-65.5	65.5-67	67-68.5	68.5-70
Chest	СМ	82-86	86-90	90-96	96-102	102-110
	Inches	32-34	34-35.5	35.5-38	38-40	40-43.5
Waist	СМ	66-70	70-74	74-80	80-86	86-94
	Inches	26-27.5	27.5-29	29-31.5	31.5-34	34-37
Hip	CM	90-94	94-98	98-104	104-110	110-118
	Inches	35.5-37	37-38.5	38.5-41	41-43.5	43.5-46.5
Inseam	СМ	75-77	77-79	79-81	81-83	83-85
	Inches	29.5-30.5	30.5-31	31-32	32-32.5	32.5-33.5

Note: measurements are in inches and centimeters

All measurements taken by the customer & subsequent size choices are the responsibility of the customer